Miniature Illuminated Pushbutton
Features
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
AD Rev C 06/2023

Terminals Brass, silver plated
Materials
Ordering Information
R
AD
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
AD Rev C 06/2023
Miniature Illuminated Pushbutton
2 of 6
1. Series AD 01 NT BV RR R 10 BJ
AD
2. Switch Function
01 = 4.5mm total travel (standard)
02 = 3.5mm total travel
3. Switch Function
NT = SPST Off -(On) (momentary, tactile)
NN = SPST Off -(On) (momentary, non-tactile)
NC = SPST Off -(On) (momentary, with click sound)
L = SPST Off -On (latching)
4a. Actuator Options
A = 10.0mm square
B = 12.0mm square
C = 15.0mm square
D = 17.4mm square
4b. Actuator Options
V = Sculptured (standard)
F = Flat
H = Home key
5. LED Color
RR = Red
GG = Green
YY = Yellow
BB = Blue
WW = White
RY = Red/Yellow
RG = Red/Green
RB = Red/Blue
YG = Yellow/Green
BY = Yellow/Blue
GB = Green/Blue
RGB = RGB LED
2RGB = 2 RGB LEDs
6. Contact Material
R = Gold
7. Diff user Color Options
1 = White (standard)
3 = Red
4 = Yellow
5 = Green
7 = Blue
7a. Cap Color Options
0 = Clear transparent (standard)
3 = Red semi-transparent
3T = Red transparent
4 = Yellow semi-transparent
4T = Yellow transparent
5 = Green semi-transparent
5T = Green transparent
7 = Blue semi-transparent
7T = Blue transparent
8. Laser Etching Colors
Blank = No etching color
MS = Misty Silver
B = Black
8a. Laser Etching Styles
Blank = no etching style
A                   G
B                   H
C                   I
D                   J